Prahran RSL
Fees and Charges 2020/21

Monday - Thursday Friday - Sunday

Meeting Room $35.00| $133.00f $195.30 $60.00 $35.00( $133.00/ $195.30 $60.00

Memorial Hall $58.50| $222.30( $326.45 $81.25 $90.00| $342.00[ $502.20 $125.00
4 hour 4 hour

Commercial Kitchen minimum $78.00] $130.00 $65.00 minimum $120.00( $200.00 $100.00

Discounts available (maximum of one per booking)

Not-for Profit Organisations, Community Groups and Owners Corporations 35% discount
Multi-facility hire (when hiring more than one space concurrently) 10% discount
Hourly Less than 4 hours

Half Day More that 4 hours, less than 6 hours

Daily 6 hours or more

Additional Hours May apply when facility is not vacated by agreed time




